

h  
W.P(C)No. 67 OF 2005  
ITEM No.MM(A)

Court No. 2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2/05 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.67/2005

SUSHILA CHEMICAL (P) LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for direction )

Date : 23/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ajit K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Monday, 28.2.2005.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER

h  
W.P(C)No. 67 OF 2005  
ITEM No.MM(A)

Court No. 2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2/05 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.67/2005

SUSHILA CHEMICAL (P) LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for direction )

Date : 23/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ajit K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Monday, 28.2.2005.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)