

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20471/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2005 in WP(C) No.2460/2005
of the HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

M/S ASHOKA SMOKELESS COAL IND.P.LTD.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.20541 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO.20542 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO.21792 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.22596 of 2005

(With application for permission to place addl. documents on record,
I.A.No.3 for direction and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.23302 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.23305 of 2005

(With application for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.23323 of 2005

(With application for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.23324 of 2005

(With application for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.23325 of 2005

(With application for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO.23326 of 2005

(With application for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.23327 of 2005

(With application for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.23345 of 2005

(With application for permission to place addl. documents on record
and with prayer for interim relief and office report) ...2/-

-2-

SLP(C) NO.23374 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.24403 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.24034 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

T.P.(C) Nos.107-118/2005

(With applications for directions and stay and office report)

W.P.(C) No.67/2005

(With applications for directions and ex-parte stay and intervention)

T.P.(C) No.73/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.510-512/2005

(With application for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.554-557/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.558-559/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.470/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.471/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.474/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.477/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.484/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.480/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.479/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.478/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.486/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.503-504/2005

(With applications for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.505-509/2005

(With applications for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.514-515/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.516/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

...3/-

-3-

T.P.(C) Nos.517-519/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.520/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.521-524/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.525/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay)

T.P.(C) Nos.526-528/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.533-534/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.542-543/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.544-545/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.546/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.535-537/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay)

T.P.(C) No.538/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.550-552/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.560-561/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.672-673/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.674/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.680-681/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) Nos.687-690/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.P.(C) No.492/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay and impleadment as party
respondent and directions)

T.P.(C) No.493/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay)

T.P.(C) No.494/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay)

T.P.(C) No.495/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay)

T.P.(C) No.496/2005

(With application for ex-parte stay)

T.P.(C) Nos.777-789/2005

(With application for stay and office report)

Date: 09/12/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Rajendra Krishan,Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Singh,Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Singh,Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

Mr. Gouri Karuna Das,Adv.

Ms. Anu Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Kant Tripathee,Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

Mr. S.D. Sanjay,Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

Mr. S.D. Sanjay,Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

Mr. M.L. Verma, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.D. Sanjay,Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Bhagat,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Shrinivas R. Khalap,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul,Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.

Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy,Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.

Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.

Mr. Manish S. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. Manish Verma,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kr. Saran,Adv.

Mr. Rajendra Krishna,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.

Mr. K.S. Bhati,Adv.

...5/-

-5-

For Respondent(s) Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati, SG

Mr. Soli J. Sorabji, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Central

Agency

Mr. Krishan Mahajan,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Varma,Adv.

Mr. Manish Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sood,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

Mr. C.L. Pandey,Adv.

Dr. Meera Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna,Adv.

Dr. Rashmi Khanna,Adv.

Mr. Shashank Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Saurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mrs. Akila Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for orders on Monday, 12th December, 2005.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER