

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A

.NO..... i

n TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL) NO. 41 OF 2006

M/S.ASHOKA SMOKELESS COAL INDS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/10/2006

This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter along with I.A.No.5 in SLP(C) NO.22596/2005.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHAR

DWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER